PCSC Coupe #1: Sprint
Pointe-Claire, 25- - 26-10-2024

Event 7 50m Breaststroke 11 -12 years
2024-10-25-19:17 Startlist
Age

Heat1 of 7
0 NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.15
1 CUlLYi 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.47
2 PAQUETTE, Olivier 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.29
3 NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 40.25
4 LIU, Stephen 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.26
5 MACLEOD, Logan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 40.18
6 LU, Melissa 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.26
7 GERDES, Alejandro 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.34
8 ZHANG, Xinru 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.86
9 BEDIC, Logan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.42

Heat 2 of 7
0 SANTAMARIA, Evan 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44.89
1 CHANG, Cheng Yen 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4411
2 MCIVER, Emerson 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 43.26
3 CHEN, Helena 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 43.08
4 MCMICHAEL, Harvey 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.46
5 YANG, Zhichong 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.60
6 CARON, Joshua 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 43.25
7 LY, Mia Mei 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 43.59
8 CUI, Gavin 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44.34
9 XIE, Steven 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44,92

Heat 3 of 7
0 CARON, Coralyne 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45.97
1 LAPOINTE, Alexandra 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45.85
2 BRENNAN, Savannah 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4571
3 RICCI, Adriano 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45,55
4 HILLIER, Malcolm 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44,94
5 FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Willow 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45,11
6 CHOWN, Tristan 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4570
7 FAN, Ryan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45.78
8 LAMONTAGNE, Emma 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 45,93
9 CLOUATRE, Mederic 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.34

Heat4 of 7
0 RICHARD, Monica 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.36
1 BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.70
2 LIU, Zhichen 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.36
3 LAROCHE, Kayla 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.08
4 VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.51
5 DI LAURO, Delfina 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.56
6 MUMME, Mikaela 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.19
7 SHAO, Yiming 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.59
8 YANG, Zhiyu 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.96
9 BOILY, Gabriella 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80651 Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2024-10-26 13:27 - Page 1



PCSC Coupe #1: Sprint
Pointe-Claire, 25- - 26-10-2024

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke

Heat5of 7

BOLANIS, Sonny
DROUAL, Louna
TREMBLAY, Ailys
KAKAVAND, Nikan
WANG, Yechen

o

MILLER, Chase
CHEBILA, llyas
ROBINSON, Maya

O©o0OoOOUTh~WNLPE

Heat 6 of 7

JING, Muxi
ZHANG, Xiyao
DU PREEZ, Levi
HOANG, William
PERRY, Ella

o

O ~NO Ok WNPE

BALAN, Zlata

Heat 7 of 7

SUN, Liren
ZAYED, Zayden
QIN, Leon

QUE, Ge
FORREST, Gabby
WARKE, Jeevika

o

GAO, Kevin

O© oO~NOOOTDB~WNPE

ROBINSON, Jasmine

BOURBEAU, Hanna
HMIDDOUCH, Soraya
KABAL-BAKER, Lionel

MCSWEENY, Emma

BRENNAN, Stephanie
POMERLEAU, Emmanuelle

FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam

11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

50.59
50.17
49.64
48.89
48.54
48.88
49.32

50.74

55.42
54.73
53.39
52.14
51.57
51.72
52.16
54.13
55.11
56.11

1:22.09
1:03.10
1:00.59
58.11
56.35
57.69
58.77
1:01.48
1:05.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80651

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2024-10-26 13:27 - Page 2



