## PCSC Coupe #1: Sprint Pointe-Claire, 25- - 26-10-2024

Event 7 2024-10-25 - 19:17		50m Breaststroke	11 - 12 years Startlist
	Age		
Heat 1 of 7			
0 NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.15
1 CUI, Yi	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.47
2 PAQUETTE, Olivier	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.29
3 NIKITIN, Philippe Charles	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	40.25
4 LIU, Stephen	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	37.26
5 MACLEOD, Logan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	40.18
6 LU, Melissa	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.26
7 GERDES, Alejandro	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.34
8 ZHANG, Xinru	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.86
9 BEDIC, Logan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.42
Heat 2 of 7			
0 SANTAMARIA, Evan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.89
1 CHANG, Cheng Yen	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.11
2 MCIVER, Emerson	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	43.26
3 CHEN, Helena	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	43.08
4 MCMICHAEL, Harvey	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.46
5 YANG, Zhichong	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.60
6 CARON, Joshua	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	43.25
7 LY, Mia Mei	12 12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club Pointe-Claire Swim Club	43.59 44.34
8 CUI, Gavin 9 XIE, Steven	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.92
Heat 2 of 7			
Heat 3 of 7	40	D : O : . O ! .	45.07
0 CARON, Coralyne	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.97 45.95
<ol> <li>LAPOINTE, Alexandra</li> <li>BRENNAN, Savannah</li> </ol>	12 12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.85 45.71
3 RICCI, Adriano	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.71 45.55
4 HILLIER, Malcolm	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.94
5 FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Willow	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.11
6 CHOWN, Tristan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.70
7 FAN, Ryan	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.78
8 LAMONTAGNE, Emma	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	45.93
9 CLOUATRE, Mederic	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.34
Heat 4 of 7			
0 RICHARD, Monica	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.36
1 BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.70
2 LIU, Zhichen	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.36
3 LAROCHE, Kayla	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.08
4 VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.51
5 DI LAURO, Delfina	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.56
6 MUMME, Mikaela	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.19
7 SHAO, Yiming	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.59
8 YANG, Zhiyu	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.96
9 BOILY, Gabriella	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.40

## PCSC Coupe #1: Sprint Pointe-Claire, 25- - 26-10-2024

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 7			
0 BOLANIS, Sonny	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.59
1 DROUAL, Louna	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.17
2 TREMBLAY, Ailys	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.64
3 KAKAVAND, Nikan	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.89
4 WANG, Yechen	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.54
5 ROBINSON, Jasmine	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.88
6 MILLER, Chase	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.32
8 CHEBILA, Ilyas	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	NT
9 ROBINSON, Maya	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.74
Heat 6 of 7			
0 JING, Muxi	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.42
1 ZHANG, Xiyao	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.73
2 DU PREEZ, Levi	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	53.39
3 HOANG, William	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	52.14
4 PERRY, Ella	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	51.57
5 BOURBEAU, Hanna	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	51.72
6 HMIDDOUCH, Soraya	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	52.16
7 KABAL-BAKER, Lionel	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.13
8 MCSWEENY, Emma	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.11
9 BALAN, Zlata	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	56.11
Heat 7 of 7			
0 SUN, Liren	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:22.09
1 ZAYED, Zayden	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:03.10
2 QIN, Leon	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:00.59
3 QUE, Ge	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	58.11
4 FORREST, Gabby	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	56.35
5 WARKE, Jeevika	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	57.69
6 BRENNAN, Stephanie	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	58.77
7 POMERLEAU, Emmanuelle	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:01.48
8 GAO, Kevin	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	1:05.52
9 FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	NT